PAY PERIOD
11/18-12/02/23
PAY DATE

OFFICE OF COUNTY HEALTH

I'L &

DEC 07 2023

SHELE

I ETAL

Ashton Ballinger
*ARPA Hr Adj Rate

taci Christer

Taylor Clark

*A

*ARPA Hr Adj Rate

Hannah Hubner

Melissa Jennings

Jennifer Beeson

R A fote

1002-5036.01-024-090

Melanie Clark
*ARPA Hr Adj Rote

1002-5022.01-024-573 | §
| “ARPA Hr AdjRate |

Christina Hewing
*ARPA Hr Adj Rate

eey g

*ARPA Hr Adj Rate

002-5036.01-024-632 |
ARPAHIAd Rote |

Kelsey Randolph
*ARPA Hr Adj Rate

002-5036.01-024-542

002-5000.01-024-372

002-5032.01-024-621 |

002-5033.01-024-537 | §:

002-5034.01-024~

HOURLY

HOLIDAY

VAC/COMP

0.00

0.0

0.00]

0.00

LA L)L 0 )

ARPA FUNDS
001-024-
50510

CH

1 44,487.00]

$1,317.40

$1,670.34

$1,254.51| ,

$1,575.70] ,
$1,746.50)

$1,241.8 /

$2,197.3 /

$2,923.40| /

$1,611.40 /

$2,093.00 /

$2,024.40| /

$0.00

002-5035.01-024-

$0.00

002-5038.01-024-

$0.00

TOTAL

$693.00

$24,142.75

[2-4-2

3

DATE

ADMINISTRATOR
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Employee Name: Ashton Ballinger Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record
Appropriation:  002-5036.01-024-542 1700 W. South 3rd 5t., Shelbyville, llinois 62565

Pay Perlod: 11/19
Hourly Rate $17.82

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

ILunch Starts

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 70.00 $1.00] 70.00
Adjusted Total Gross

Hourly Rate: $18.82 _Pay $ 1,317.40

{2-Y-2%2
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Employee Name: Jennifer Beeson Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record

Appropriation:  002-5012.01-024-230 1700 W. South 3rd St., Shelbyvilie, {llinois 62565
Pay Perfod: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate $39.77

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

[2-Y-23
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Employee Name: Staci Christer Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record

Appropriation:  002-5039.01-024-576 1700 W, South 3rd St., Shelbyville, Hlinois 62565
Pay Period: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate $22.67

1200 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

saturday - & -
*No Benefit time to use,

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total |
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 53.00 $1.00} § 53.00|
Adjusted Total Gross

Hourly Rate: $23.67 Pay $ 1,254.51

[2 -4 -23
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Employee Name: Melanie Clark Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record

Appropriation:  002-5036.01-024-090 1700 W. South 3rd 5t., Shelbyville, lllinois 62565
Pay Period: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate $21.51

unch Starts) tur

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 70.00 $1.00{ § 70.00

Adjusted Total Gross
Hourly Rate: $22,51 Pay $ 1,575.70

J2 -4-273
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Employee Name: Taylor Clark Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record

Appropriation:  002-5022.01-024-573 1700 W. South 3rd St., Shelbyville, Hllinols 62565
Pay Period: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate $23.95

Forning_
{Lunch starts| Lunch

12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 70.00 $1.00 & 70.00
Adjusted Total Gross

Hourly Rate: $24,95 Pay $ 1,746.50
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Employee Name: Robbi Fleshner

Appropriation:
Pay Period:
Hourly Rate

002-5037.01-024-575

11/19-12/02/23

$16.74

Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record
1700 W. South 3rd 5t., Shelbyville, llinois 62565

12:00 PV

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1200 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 P

12:00 PM

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 70.00 $1.00] 70.00
Adjusted Total Gross

Hourly Rate: $17.74 Pay $ 1,241.80

[2-Y-1%
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Employee Name: Chris Hewing
002-5021.01-024-180
11/19-12/02/23
$30.39

Appropriation:
Pay Period:
Hourly Rate

Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record
1700 W, South 3rd St., Shelbyville, illinois 62565

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 70.00 51.00| § 70.00
Adjusted Total Gross

Hourly Rate; $31.39 Pay § 2,197.30

Jr-4-253



jfox
Highlight

jfox
Highlight


Employee Name: Jeff Houska Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record

Appropriation;  002-5011.01-024-429 1700 W. South 3rd St., Shelbyville, Hllinois 62565
Pay Perlod: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate $40.62

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 Pivt

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 P
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 - Salaried 80 $1.00{ & 80.00
Adjusted Total Gross

Hourly Rate: $41.77 Pay $ 2,923.40

[2-Y4-23
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Employee Name:  Hannah Hubner Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record

Appropriation: 002-5032.01-024-621 1700 W, South 3rd St., Shelbyville, lllinols 62565
Pay Perlod: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate $22.02

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1200 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM]

154,14

12:00 PM

15414

12:00 PM

15414

12:00 PM

154.14-

12:00 PM

$ 15414

*Maternity Leave-No Beneits used this pay period

ARPA Funds

Hours

Per Hour

Total

Appropriation: 001-024-50510

70.00

$1.00

$

70.00

Adjusted Hourly
Rate:

Total Gross
$23.02 Pay $ 1,611.40

[2-Y~-2%
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Employee Name: Melissa Jennings Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record

Appropriation:  002-5036.01-024-632 1700 W. South 3rd St., Shelbyville, Hinois 62565
Pay Pericd: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate 528.90

Employee Time Sheet

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

unch Starts| Lunch Ends |

12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM

ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total

Appropriation: 001-024-50510 70.00 $1.00 $ 70.00

Adjusted ~ Total Gross
Hourly Rate:  $29.90 Pay $ 2,093.00

J2-4~723
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Employee Name: Stephen Melega

Appropriation:  002-5000.01-024-372

Pay Period: 11/19-12/02/23

Hourly Rate $64.10

Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record
1700 W. South 3rd St., Shelbyville, lllinois 62565

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

[r-9-22
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Employee Name: Kelsey Randolph
002-5033.01-024-537

Appropriation:

Shelby County Health Department - Payroll Record
1700 W. South 3rd St., Shelbyville, Illinois 62565

Pay Period: 11/19-12/02/23
Hourly Rate $27.92
Employee Time Sheet Morning Afternoon :
Week end of 11/25/2023| TimelIn |Lunch Starts| Lunch Ends| Time Out |Regular Hrs | Holiday Pay Total Pay
Sunday P 0.00 $ -
Monday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7.00 S 195.44
Tuesday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7.00 $ 195.44
Wednesday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7.00 S 195.44
Thursday 11/23/2024 0.00 7.00| $ 195.44
Friday 11/24/2023 0.00 7.00| S 195.44
Saturday. ! 0.00 S -
Week end of 12/2/2023| TimeIn [Lunch Starts| Lunch Ends | Time Out |Regular Hrs | Holiday Pay
Sunday 0.00 S -
Monday 8:00 AM| 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7.00 S 195.44
Tuesday 8:00 AM|  12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7.00 S 195.44
Wednesday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:.00 PM 7.00 S 195.44
Thursday 8:00 AM| 12:00PM| 1:00PM|  4:00 PM 7.00 $  195.44
Friday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7.00 S 195.44
Saturday 0.00 S -
_TOTAL | . 5600/  14.00/$ 1,954.40
ARPA Funds Hours Per Hour Total
Appropriation: 001-024-50510 70.00 $1.00| $ 70.00
Adjusted Total Gross
Hourly Rate:  $28.92 Pay $ 2,024.40
Employee's Signature:
Administrator's Signature: ‘Date: / 2~4 =073
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